
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Final

Event 117
01 JUL 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 236.20
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 10 9.0 9.5 10 96.90 333.10
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.75 390.85
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 90.75 481.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 563.20

2 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 254.15
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.40 284.55
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 343.05
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.80 428.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 489.65 73.55

3 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 216.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.60 282.35
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 335.55
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.10 391.65
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 460.95 102.25

4 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 222.85
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 275.65
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 323.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 389.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 446.85 116.35

5 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 224.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.95 262.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.00 328.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 43.20 371.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 68.80 440.75 122.45

6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.35 211.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 47.85 259.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 325.25
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 378.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 439.25 123.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 228.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.80 288.85
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 328.45
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 364.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 431.65 131.55

8 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 203.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 264.50
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 320.00
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 359.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 419.60 143.60

9 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.45 211.70
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 262.70
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 296.30
405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.40 339.70
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 404.20 159.00

10 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 226.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 283.95
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 327.15
305C 2.9 7.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 21.75 348.90
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 396.90 166.30

11 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 197.75
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.20 232.95
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 34.65 267.60
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 323.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.80 392.50 170.70

12 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 184.55
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 233.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 287.15
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 28.80 315.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 383.15 180.05
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 17
01 JUL 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian JUDGE 1 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE TOMLINSON Victoria RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 87.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 123.30
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 167.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 233.00
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.20 311.20
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.85 392.05
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.35 456.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 533.20

2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 80.20
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 114.40
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 154.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 215.20
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 57.75 272.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 329.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 389.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 461.15 72.05

3 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 77.80
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 37.80 115.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.65 160.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 218.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 271.55
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 42.90 314.45
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 72.60 387.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 452.65 80.55

4 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
612B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.50 47.50
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 88.50
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 42.30 130.80
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.55 177.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 72.00 249.35
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.80 310.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 364.15
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 393.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 451.45 81.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 70.20
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 112.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 149.05
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 205.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 262.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 316.15
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 70.00 386.15
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 64.00 450.15 83.05

6 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.85 79.55
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 125.15
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 166.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 225.35
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 271.85
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.80 332.65
305C 2.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.65 386.30
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 444.80 88.40

7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.20 73.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.00 117.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 44.65 162.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 218.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.60 268.05
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.40 327.45
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 376.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 434.55 98.65

8 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.00 76.60
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 115.45
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 39.90 155.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 218.35
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 263.15
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 303.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 369.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 428.45 104.75

9 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 77.60
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 122.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.65 167.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 228.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 41.60 270.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20 330.55
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 29.70 360.25
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 416.35 116.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 70.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 107.25
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 152.25
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 204.45
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 258.45
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 301.85
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 51.80 353.65
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 61.50 415.15 118.05

11 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.00 75.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.90 115.10
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 156.05
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 201.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 47.25 248.30
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 293.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.40 347.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 62.40 410.10 123.10

12 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 76.40
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.45 124.85
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 159.05
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 203.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.00 261.45
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 309.45
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 367.95
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 408.45 124.75

13 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 08 JUN 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.00 74.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 41.80 116.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 157.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 217.20
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 28.80 246.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.50 295.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 354.70
305C 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.20 391.90 141.30

14 GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000
113B 1.8 10.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 61.95
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 95.95
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 126.35
405C 2.5 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 171.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 219.35
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 271.55
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 326.15
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.45 380.60 152.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 69.85
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 108.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 145.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 202.80
5154B 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 255.60
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 308.40
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 47.85 356.25
307C 3.4 10.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 15.30 371.55 161.65

16 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 72.60
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.65 98.25
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 37.05 135.30
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 179.85
405C 2.5 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.25 221.10
205C 2.8 7.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 263.10
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 45.50 308.60
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 361.40 171.80

17 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 109.85
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 144.95
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 188.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.30 237.45
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 273.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.20 324.65
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 36.00 360.65 172.55

18 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 74.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 114.85
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.90 151.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 204.55
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.80 241.35
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 271.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 36.80 307.85
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 349.85 183.35

19 ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor ROU 13 APR 2002
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 38.00
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.00 73.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 110.05
201B 1.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 144.25
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 189.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.60 230.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 41.60 272.45
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 318.35
205C 3.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.00 348.35 184.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 67.60
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 101.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 129.35
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 183.35
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.20 218.55
626C 3.3 10.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 248.25
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 34.50 282.75
5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 324.00 209.20

21 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002
103C 1.5 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 63.30
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 108.30 424.90
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